Beginner Men
Pos Bib# Athlete

0o N O o0 WON -

255
3161
726
3213
3125
735
3114
723

Briggs Murray
nick schrader
Vlad Grigoras
Caleb Harned
Dylan Milam
Barry Sandler
Cayle Brummer
Hoser.

Beginner Women
Pos Bib# Athlete

D b WON P

729 Tianna Hill
3118 Sarah Evans

731 Holly Trouche

3127 Claire Kantor

858
277

Leah Froehling
Lindy Brummer

Clydesdale (200+)
Pos Bib# Athlete
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Team

Mountain Pedaler

Vail Health

Vail Health

Team

Vail Health

The Cycle Effect

Team

Vail, CO

Gender Age Category

X XXXXXZXZX

32
34
29
15
55
14
56

Beginner Men
Beginner Men
Beginner Men
Beginner Men
Beginner Men
Beginner Men
Beginner Men
Beginner Men

Gender Age Category
East West Trail Tear F

F

F
F
F
F

26
29
32
26

12

Beginner Women
Beginner Women
Beginner Women
Beginner Women
Beginner Women
Beginner Women

Gender Age Category

35
47
47
46

Clydesdale (200+
Clydesdale (200+
Clydesdale (200+
Clydesdale (200+

—_— — — —

Gender Age Category

1 808 Jamie Hijmans The Steadman Clini M
2 734 ChrisLindley Vail Health M
3 859 Scott Sailer East West M
4 849 Josh Miller Mountain Pedaler M
Sport Men

Pos Bib# Athlete Team

1 886 JimEliott M
2 777 BrettPeterson Vail Health M
3 776 SilaslLovgren  Vaillunior Cycling M
4 798 Nolan Sawtelle Vail Health M
5 822 ParkerMalenke M
6 821 NoahKnezic The Steadman Clini M
7 3159 Ben Magnuson M
8 3120 Tez Hawkins M
9 3218 Michael Anderson M
10 838 Douglang The Steadman Clini M
11 3121 Juan Pablo Madrazo M
Sport Women

Pos Bib# Athlete
Jordan MacAllisti Vail Health

1
2

785
784

Jen Locarno

Team

Vail Health

34
29
16
27
33
22
30
31

24
45

Sport Men
Sport Men
Sport Men
Sport Men
Sport Men
Sport Men
Sport Men
Sport Men
Sport Men
Sport Men
Sport Men

Gender Age Category

F
F

28
30

Sport Women
Sport Women

Time

0:09:24
0:10:23
0:10:54
0:11:04
0:11:30
0:15:07
0:15:46
0:21:23

Time

0:11:09
0:12:34
0:13:28
0:13:52
0:15:43
0:15:58

Time

0:09:13
0:10:29
0:12:00
0:14:36

Time

0:08:25
0:08:27
0:08:33
0:08:38
0:09:12
0:09:31
0:09:35
0:09:48
0:09:49
0:10:45
0:10:49

Time
0:10:27
0:13:08

Overall Points
30
51
64
66
72
90
92
97

Overall Points
68
80
87
88
91
94

Overall Points
28
56
76
89

Overall Points
11
12
15
18
26
34
36
39
40
59
63

Overall Points
53
83

85
75
65
55
45
35
25
15

85
75
65
55
45
35

75
60
45
30

85
75
65
55
45
35
25
15

75
60
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Men's Vet Sport (35-49)

Pos Bib# Athlete

© 0o N O o b WON -

[
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855
3116
767
766
3212
3158
769
770
3123
772
3126

Team
Jason Rosener

Brian Burke

Paul Datsko Mountain Pedaler
JOSE ALBETO BERRONDO

Chris Leach The Bikerz
Garrett Lodewyck

Kevin Haas Mountain Pedaler
Adam Kowalski Vail Health
Michael Rieck

Chad Milam Vail Health

Frederick Groos

Women's Vet Sport (35-49)

Pos Bib# Athlete Team

1 856 JennHood Vail Health

2 796 Nina Sysko

3 824 MayJackson Mountain Pedaler
4 797 JennieThorne  Mountain Pedaler
5 783 KylerHijmans VailHealth

Men's Master Sport (50+)

Pos Bib# Athlete Team

1 804 Mattlohnson Mountain Pedaler
2 899 PeterKan Pedal Power

3 752 Matt Marshall

4 753 Pierangeli Rob

5 750 Inneslsom Pedal Power

6 754 TimWalters

7 816 KaviSachar The Steadman Clini

Women's Master Sport (50+)

June 26, 2024

Vail, CO

Gender Age Category

XTXXXXXXXXZXZKX

Gender Age

F

M Tm T m

Gender Age

M
M
M
M
M
M
M

49
49
38
46

43
41
47
35
47
35

38
38
38
36

56
51
51
55
52
57
57

Men's Vet Sport (35-49)
Men's Vet Sport (35-49)
Men's Vet Sport (35-49)
Men's Vet Sport (35-49)
Men's Vet Sport (35-49)
Men's Vet Sport (35-49)
Men's Vet Sport (35-49)
Men's Vet Sport (35-49)
Men's Vet Sport (35-49)
Men's Vet Sport (35-49)
Men's Vet Sport (35-49)

Category

Women's Vet Sport (35-49)
Women's Vet Sport (35-49)
Women's Vet Sport (35-49)
Women's Vet Sport (35-49)
Women's Vet Sport (35-49)

Category

Men's Master Sport (50+)
Men's Master Sport (50+)
Men's Master Sport (50+)
Men's Master Sport (50+)
Men's Master Sport (50+)
Men's Master Sport (50+)
Men's Master Sport (50+)

Pos Bib# Athlete

1

787

Team

Nancy Mires Mountain Pedaler

Gender Age Category

Men's Grand Master Sport (60+)

F

54

Women's Master Sport (50+)

Pos Bib# Athlete

1

2
3
4

739
828
744
3216

Team
Charlie Brown  Mountain Pedaler
Andrew Dobrot
Ron Gruber

Troy Lange

Pedal Power

Gender Age Category

M 60
M 61
M 61
M 60

Men's Grand Master Sport (60+
Men's Grand Master Sport (60+
Men's Grand Master Sport (60+

)
)
)
Men's Grand Master Sport (60+)

Time

0:09:10
0:09:13
0:09:28
0:09:31
0:09:36
0:10:40
0:10:48
0:10:48
0:11:02
0:12:36
0:13:11

Time

0:10:06
0:11:04
0:11:12
0:11:50
0:12:15

Time

0:10:18
0:10:21
0:10:22
0:10:28
0:10:32
0:11:27
0:13:15

Time
0:13:25

Time

0:10:16
0:10:16
0:11:23
0:11:45

Overall Points
25
27
32
35
37
58
61
62
65
81
84

Overall Points
44
67
69
75
78

Overall Points
48
49
50
55
57
71
85

Overall Points
86

Overall Points
46
47
70
74

85
75
65
55
45
35
25
15

75
60
45
30
15

85
75
65
55
45
35
25

75

75
60
45
30
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Vail, CO

Gender Age Category

Expert Men
Expert Men
Expert Men
Expert Men
Expert Men
Expert Men

Gender Age Category

Expert Women
Expert Women
Expert Women
Expert Women

Gender Age Category

Expert Men

Pos Bib# Athlete Team

1 3128 Nash Lucas M

2 737 Weston Sawtelle Vail Health M 34
3 3215 Isak Lund Pedal Power M 27
4 3119 Juan Pablo Flore: Charolastras M 19
5 3217 alexHoelke M 28
6 834 AverySmith Mountain Pedaler M 23
Expert Women

Pos Bib# Athlete Team

1 3117 Makenzie Caputo F 22
2 890 CeliaFerguson SteadmanClinic F

3 851 AnnaBidstrup Pedal Power F 27
4 738 Taylor Frankel Mountain Pedaler F 32
Men's Master Expert (50+)

Pos Bib# Athlete Team

1 3122 Michael Pastore M 55
2 3211 Toph Leonard M

3 3163 Mike Trueblood 8z Real Estate- Cyc/M 54
4 749 StephenElzinga Mountain Pedaler M 56

Men's Vet Expert (35-49)

Men's Master Expert (50+
Men's Master Expert (50+
Men's Master Expert (50+
(

)
)
)
Men's Master Expert (50+)

Gender Age Category

Pos Bib# Athlete Team

1 3162 Thad Sharp M 40
2 761 BobbyBrown Mountain Pedaler M 47
3 799 BrettDonelson TheCycle Effect M 44
4 3160 JohnMcDade  Bib number3113frM 43
5 3115 Nick Brummer The Cycle Effect M 43
6 762 Michael Dorr Pedal Power M 48
7 763 Lawrence Moss Mountain Pedaler- M 49
8 889 MattRazo Pedal Power M

9 765 kylewilcox Vail Health M 38
10 768 Mitch Goodnight Cycling 360 M 49

Women's Vet Expert (35-49)
Pos Bib# Athlete Team

1

825 Monica Hedrick Mountain Pedaler

Men's Vet Expert (35-49
Men's Vet Expert (35-49
Men's Vet Expert (35-49
Men's Vet Expert (35-49
Men's Vet Expert (35-49
Men's Vet Expert (35-49
Men's Vet Expert (35-49
Men's Vet Expert (35-49
Men's Vet Expert (35-49
Men's Vet Expert (35-49

—_— T s

Gender Age Category

F 39 Women's Vet Expert (35-49)

Time

0:08:07
0:08:15
0:08:16
0:08:33
0:08:38
0:09:14

Time

0:09:43
0:09:57
0:11:41
0:12:15

Time

0:07:57
0:08:31
0:08:46
0:10:24

Time

0:07:53
0:08:35
0:08:35
0:09:03
0:09:28
0:10:05
0:10:13
0:10:27
0:10:48
0:12:39

Time
0:15:50

Overall Points
7

8

9

14

19

29

Overall Points
38
41
73
79

Overall Points
5

13

21

52

Overall Points
3
16
17
23
31
43
45
54
60
82

Overall Points
93

85
75
65
55
45
35

75
60
45
30

75
60
45
30

85
75
65
55
45
35
25
15

75
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Vail, CO
Men's Single Speed
Pos Bib# Athlete Team Gender Age Category Time Overall Points
1 806 Cirozarate Pedal Power M 40 Men's Single Speed 0:08:42 20 85
2 845 BJPsenda Mountain Pedaler M 48 Men's Single Speed 0:08:57 22 75
3 757 Garrett Alexande East West Trail Tear M 38 Men's Single Speed 0:09:09 24 65
4 758 JameseEllis Pedal Power M 39 Men's Single Speed 0:09:30 33 55
5 760 MarkNesline VailJunior Cycling M 39 Men's Single Speed 0:10:05 42 45
6 3219 Marty Golembiev Pedal Power M 48 Men's Single Speed 0:12:06 77 35
Women's Single Speed
Pos Bib# Athlete Team Gender Age Category Time Overall Points
1 791 ErinnHoban Mountain Pedaler F 44 Women's Single Speed 0:16:24 95 75
Men's Pro/Open
Pos Bib# Athlete Team Gender Age Category Time Overall Points
1 3165 Zane Worrell M 22 Men's Pro/Open 0:07:15 1 75
2 755 Sam Brown Mountain Pedaler M 24 Men's Pro/Open 0:07:37 2 60
3 773 AidenBrown Mountain Pedaler/C M 18 Men's Pro/Open 0:07:56 4 45
4 898 Jonathan Modig Pedal Power M 27 Men's Pro/Open 0:08:03 6 30
5 3124 Kyle Cronin M 35 Men's Pro/Open 0:08:16 10 15

Women's Pro/Open
Pos Bib# Athlete Team Gender Age Category Time Overall Points
1 3214 Tam Donelson The Cycle Effect F Women's Pro/Open 0:19:01 96 75



