Begi	nner M	1en							
Pos	Bib#	Athlete	Team	Gender	Age	Category	Time	Overall	Points
1	255	Briggs Murray		М		Beginner Men	0:09:24	30	85
2	3161	nick schrader		М	32	Beginner Men	0:10:23	51	75
3	726	Vlad Grigoras		М	34	Beginner Men	0:10:54	64	65
4	3213	Caleb Harned	Mountain Pedaler	М	29	Beginner Men	0:11:04	66	55
5	3125	Dylan Milam	Vail Health	М	15	Beginner Men	0:11:30	72	45
6	735	Barry Sandler	Vail Health	М	55	Beginner Men	0:15:07	90	35
7	3114	Cayle Brummer		М	14	Beginner Men	0:15:46	92	25
8	723	Hoser.		М	56	Beginner Men	0:21:23	97	15
Begi	nner V	Vomen							
_		Athlete	Team	Gender	Age	Category	Time	Overall	Points
1	729	Tianna Hill	East West Trail Tear		26	Beginner Women	0:11:09		85
2	3118	Sarah Evans		F	29	Beginner Women	0:12:34		75
3	731	Holly Trouche	Vail Health	F	32	Beginner Women	0:13:28		65
4	3127	Claire Kantor		F	26	Beginner Women	0:13:52		55
5	858	Leah Froehling		F		Beginner Women	0:15:43		45
6	277	Lindy Brummer	The Cycle Effect	F	12	Beginner Women	0:15:58	94	35
Clvd	esdalı	e (200+)							
_		Athlete	Team	Gender	Δαe	Category	Time	Overall	Points
1	808	Jamie Hijmans	The Steadman Clini		35	Clydesdale (200+)	0:09:13		75
2	734	Chris Lindley	Vail Health	M	47	Clydesdale (200+)	0:10:29		60
3	859	Scott Sailer	East West	M	47	Clydesdale (200+)	0:12:00		45
4	849	Josh Miller	Mountain Pedaler	М	46	Clydesdale (200+)	0:14:36		30
Snor	t Men								
•		Athlete	Team	Gender	ΑπΑ	Category	Time	Overall	Points
1	886	Jim Elliott	ream	М	34	Sport Men	0:08:25		85
2	777	Brett Peterson	Vail Health	M	29	Sport Men	0:08:27		75
3	776		Vail Junior Cycling		16	Sport Men	0:08:33		65
4	798	Nolan Sawtelle		М	27	Sport Men	0:08:38		55
5	822	Parker Malenke		М	33	Sport Men	0:09:12		45
6	821	Noah Knezic	The Steadman Clini	М	22	Sport Men	0:09:31		35
7	3159	Ben Magnuson		М	30	Sport Men	0:09:35		25
8		Tez Hawkins		М	31	Sport Men	0:09:48		15
9	3218	Michael Anderso	n	М		Sport Men	0:09:49		5
10	838	Doug Lang	The Steadman Clini	М	24	Sport Men	0:10:45		5
11		Juan Pablo Madra		М	45	Sport Men	0:10:49		5
Spor	t Won	nen							
-		Athlete	Team	Gender	Age	Category	Time	Overall	Points
1		Jordan MacAllist	Vail Health	F	28	Sport Women	0:10:27		75
2	784	Jen Locarno	Vail Health	F	30	Sport Women	0:13:08		60

Men's Vet Sport (35-49)												
Pos	Bib#	Athlete	Team	Gender	Age	Category	Time	Overall	Points			
1	855	Jason Rosener		М	49	Men's Vet Sport (35-49)	0:09:10	25	85			
2	3116	Brian Burke		М	49	Men's Vet Sport (35-49)	0:09:13	27	75			
3	767	Paul Datsko	Mountain Pedaler	М	38	Men's Vet Sport (35-49)	0:09:28	32	65			
4	766	JOSE ALBETO BE	RRONDO	М	46	Men's Vet Sport (35-49)	0:09:31	35	55			
5	3212	Chris Leach	The Bikerz	М		Men's Vet Sport (35-49)	0:09:36	37	45			
6	3158	Garrett Lodewyc	k	М	43	Men's Vet Sport (35-49)	0:10:40	58	35			
7	769	Kevin Haas	Mountain Pedaler	М	41	Men's Vet Sport (35-49)	0:10:48	61	25			
8	770	Adam Kowalski	Vail Health	М	47	Men's Vet Sport (35-49)	0:10:48	62	15			
9	3123	Michael Rieck		М	35	Men's Vet Sport (35-49)	0:11:02	65	5			
10	772	Chad Milam	Vail Health	М	47	Men's Vet Sport (35-49)	0:12:36	81	5			
11	3126	Frederick Groos		М	35	Men's Vet Sport (35-49)	0:13:11	84	5			
		/et Sport (35-49)	T	0	A	0-1	T:	0	Dainta			
		Athlete	Team		Age	Category	Time	Overall				
1	856	Jenn Hood	Vail Health	F	00	Women's Vet Sport (35-49)	0:10:06		75			
2	796	Nina Sysko	Marria Dadalar	F	38	Women's Vet Sport (35-49)	0:11:04		60			
3	824	May Jackson	Mountain Pedaler	F	38	Women's Vet Sport (35-49)	0:11:12		45			
4	797	Jennie Thorne	Mountain Pedaler	F	38	Women's Vet Sport (35-49)	0:11:50		30			
5	783	Kyler Hijmans	Vail Health	F	36	Women's Vet Sport (35-49)	0:12:15	78	15			
Men	's Mas	Men's Master Sport (50+)										
Pos	Bib#	Athlete	Team	Gender	Age	Category	Time	Overall	Points			
Pos 1	Bib# 804		Team Mountain Pedaler	Gender M	Age 56	Category Men's Master Sport (50+)	Time 0:10:18		Points 85			
		Athlete						48				
1	804	Athlete Matt Johnson	Mountain Pedaler	М	56	Men's Master Sport (50+)	0:10:18	48 49	85			
1 2	804 899	Athlete Matt Johnson Peter Kan	Mountain Pedaler	M M	56 51	Men's Master Sport (50+) Men's Master Sport (50+)	0:10:18 0:10:21	48 49 50	85 75			
1 2 3	804 899 752	Athlete Matt Johnson Peter Kan Matt Marshall	Mountain Pedaler	M M M	56 51 51	Men's Master Sport (50+) Men's Master Sport (50+) Men's Master Sport (50+)	0:10:18 0:10:21 0:10:22	48 49 50 55	85 75 65			
1 2 3 4	804 899 752 753	Athlete Matt Johnson Peter Kan Matt Marshall Pierangeli Rob	Mountain Pedaler Pedal Power	M M M	56 51 51 55	Men's Master Sport (50+) Men's Master Sport (50+) Men's Master Sport (50+) Men's Master Sport (50+)	0:10:18 0:10:21 0:10:22 0:10:28	48 49 50 55 57	85 75 65 55			
1 2 3 4 5	804 899 752 753 750	Athlete Matt Johnson Peter Kan Matt Marshall Pierangeli Rob Innes Isom	Mountain Pedaler Pedal Power	M M M M M	56 51 51 55 52	Men's Master Sport (50+)	0:10:18 0:10:21 0:10:22 0:10:28 0:10:32	48 49 50 55 57 71	85 75 65 55 45			
1 2 3 4 5 6 7	804 899 752 753 750 754 816	Athlete Matt Johnson Peter Kan Matt Marshall Pierangeli Rob Innes Isom Tim Walters Kavi Sachar	Mountain Pedaler Pedal Power Pedal Power The Steadman Clin	M M M M M	56 51 51 55 52 57	Men's Master Sport (50+)	0:10:18 0:10:21 0:10:22 0:10:28 0:10:32 0:11:27	48 49 50 55 57 71	85 75 65 55 45 35			
1 2 3 4 5 6 7	804 899 752 753 750 754 816	Athlete Matt Johnson Peter Kan Matt Marshall Pierangeli Rob Innes Isom Tim Walters Kavi Sachar	Mountain Pedaler Pedal Power Pedal Power The Steadman Clin	M M M M M	56 51 51 55 52 57 57	Men's Master Sport (50+)	0:10:18 0:10:21 0:10:22 0:10:28 0:10:32 0:11:27 0:13:15	48 49 50 55 57 71 85	85 75 65 55 45 35 25			
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Won	804 899 752 753 750 754 816	Athlete Matt Johnson Peter Kan Matt Marshall Pierangeli Rob Innes Isom Tim Walters Kavi Sachar Master Sport (504) Athlete	Mountain Pedaler Pedal Power Pedal Power The Steadman Clinical Team	M M M M M M	56 51 51 55 52 57 57	Men's Master Sport (50+)	0:10:18 0:10:21 0:10:22 0:10:28 0:10:32 0:11:27 0:13:15	48 49 50 55 57 71 85 Overall	85 75 65 55 45 35 25			
1 2 3 4 5 6 7	804 899 752 753 750 754 816	Athlete Matt Johnson Peter Kan Matt Marshall Pierangeli Rob Innes Isom Tim Walters Kavi Sachar	Mountain Pedaler Pedal Power Pedal Power The Steadman Clin Team	M M M M M	56 51 51 55 52 57 57	Men's Master Sport (50+)	0:10:18 0:10:21 0:10:22 0:10:28 0:10:32 0:11:27 0:13:15	48 49 50 55 57 71 85 Overall	85 75 65 55 45 35 25			
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Won Pos 1	804 899 752 753 750 754 816 men's N Bib#	Athlete Matt Johnson Peter Kan Matt Marshall Pierangeli Rob Innes Isom Tim Walters Kavi Sachar Master Sport (504) Athlete	Mountain Pedaler Pedal Power Pedal Power The Steadman Clinical Team Mountain Pedaler	M M M M M M	56 51 51 55 52 57 57	Men's Master Sport (50+)	0:10:18 0:10:21 0:10:22 0:10:28 0:10:32 0:11:27 0:13:15	48 49 50 55 57 71 85 Overall	85 75 65 55 45 35 25			
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Won Pos 1	804 899 752 753 750 754 816 men's N Bib# 787	Athlete Matt Johnson Peter Kan Matt Marshall Pierangeli Rob Innes Isom Tim Walters Kavi Sachar Master Sport (504 Athlete Nancy Mires	Mountain Pedaler Pedal Power Pedal Power The Steadman Clinical Team Mountain Pedaler	M M M M M i M Gender	56 51 51 55 52 57 57 Age 54	Men's Master Sport (50+)	0:10:18 0:10:21 0:10:22 0:10:28 0:10:32 0:11:27 0:13:15	48 49 50 55 57 71 85 Overall	85 75 65 55 45 35 25 Points			
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Won Pos 1	804 899 752 753 750 754 816 men's N Bib# 787	Athlete Matt Johnson Peter Kan Matt Marshall Pierangeli Rob Innes Isom Tim Walters Kavi Sachar Master Sport (504) Athlete Nancy Mires	Mountain Pedaler Pedal Power Pedal Power The Steadman Clinical Team Mountain Pedaler	M M M M M i M Gender	56 51 51 55 52 57 57 Age 54	Men's Master Sport (50+) Category Women's Master Sport (50+)	0:10:18 0:10:21 0:10:22 0:10:28 0:10:32 0:11:27 0:13:15 Time 0:13:25	48 49 50 55 57 71 85 Overall 86	85 75 65 55 45 35 25 Points			
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Won Pos 1 Men'	804 899 752 753 750 754 816 men's N Bib# 787	Athlete Matt Johnson Peter Kan Matt Marshall Pierangeli Rob Innes Isom Tim Walters Kavi Sachar Master Sport (50-4 Athlete Nancy Mires and Master Sport (40-4) Athlete	Mountain Pedaler Pedal Power Pedal Power The Steadman Clin Team Mountain Pedaler 60+) Team	M M M M M M Gender	56 51 51 55 52 57 57 Age 54	Men's Master Sport (50+) Category Women's Master Sport (50+) Category Category	0:10:18 0:10:21 0:10:22 0:10:28 0:10:32 0:11:27 0:13:15 Time 0:13:25	48 49 50 55 57 71 85 Overall 86	85 75 65 55 45 35 25 Points			
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Wom Pos 1 Men' Pos 1	804 899 752 753 750 754 816 men's N Bib# 787	Athlete Matt Johnson Peter Kan Matt Marshall Pierangeli Rob Innes Isom Tim Walters Kavi Sachar Master Sport (504 Athlete Nancy Mires Athlete Charlie Brown	Mountain Pedaler Pedal Power Pedal Power The Steadman Clin Team Mountain Pedaler 60+) Team	M M M M M M M Gender F	56 51 51 55 52 57 57 Age 54	Men's Master Sport (50+) Men's Master Sport (50+) Category Women's Master Sport (50+) Category Men's Grand Master Sport (60+)	0:10:18 0:10:21 0:10:22 0:10:28 0:10:32 0:11:27 0:13:15 Time 0:13:25	48 49 50 55 57 71 85 Overall 46 47	85 75 65 55 45 35 25 Points 75			
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Wonn Pos 1 Pos 1 2	804 899 752 753 750 754 816 men's N Bib# 787 's Gran Bib# 739 828 744	Athlete Matt Johnson Peter Kan Matt Marshall Pierangeli Rob Innes Isom Tim Walters Kavi Sachar Master Sport (50- Athlete Nancy Mires and Master Sport (Athlete Charlie Brown Andrew Dobrot	Mountain Pedaler Pedal Power Pedal Power The Steadman Clini Team Mountain Pedaler 60+) Team Mountain Pedaler	M M M M M M Gender F Gender M M	56 51 51 55 52 57 57 Age 54 Age 60 61	Men's Master Sport (50+) Category Women's Master Sport (50+) Category Men's Grand Master Sport (60+) Men's Grand Master Sport (60+)	0:10:18 0:10:21 0:10:22 0:10:28 0:10:32 0:11:27 0:13:15 Time 0:13:25 Time 0:10:16 0:10:16	48 49 50 55 57 71 85 Overall 86 Overall 46 47 70	85 75 65 55 45 35 25 Points 75			

Expe	rt Mer	1							
Pos	Bib#	Athlete	Team	Gender	Age	Category	Time	Overall	Points
1 :	3128	Nash Lucas		М		Expert Men	0:08:07	7	85
2	737	Weston Sawtelle	Vail Health	М	34	Expert Men	0:08:15	8	75
3	3215	Isak Lund	Pedal Power	М	27	Expert Men	0:08:16	9	65
4	3119	Juan Pablo Flores	Charolastras	М	19	Expert Men	0:08:33	14	55
5	3217	alex Hoelke		М	28	Expert Men	0:08:38	19	45
6	834	Avery Smith	Mountain Pedaler	М	23	Expert Men	0:09:14	29	35
Expe	rt Woı	men							
Pos	Bib#	Athlete	Team	Gender	Age	Category	Time	Overall	Points
1 :	3117	Makenzie Caputo)	F	22	Expert Women	0:09:43	38	75
2	890	Celia Ferguson	Steadman Clinic	F		Expert Women	0:09:57	41	60
3 8	851	Anna Bidstrup	Pedal Power	F	27	Expert Women	0:11:41	73	45
4	738	Taylor Frankel	Mountain Pedaler	F	32	Expert Women	0:12:15	79	30
Men's	s Mas	ter Expert (50+)							
		Athlete	Team	Gender	Age	Category	Time	Overall	Points
1 :	3122	Michael Pastore		М	55	Men's Master Expert (50+)	0:07:57	5	75
2	3211	Toph Leonard		М		Men's Master Expert (50+)	0:08:31	13	60
3 ;	3163	Mike Trueblood	8z Real Estate- Cycl	М	54	Men's Master Expert (50+)	0:08:46	21	45
4	749	Stephen Elzinga	Mountain Pedaler	М	56	Men's Master Expert (50+)	0:10:24	52	30
Men's	s Vet I	Expert (35-49)							
		Athlete	Team	Gender	Age	Category	Time	Overall	Points
1 :	3162	Thad Sharp		М	40	Men's Vet Expert (35-49)	0:07:53	3	85
2	761	Bobby Brown	Mountain Pedaler	М	47	Men's Vet Expert (35-49)	0:08:35	16	75
3	799	Brett Donelson	The Cycle Effect	М	44	Men's Vet Expert (35-49)	0:08:35	17	65
4	3160	John McDade	Bib number 3113 fro	М	43	Men's Vet Expert (35-49)	0:09:03	23	55
5	3115	Nick Brummer	The Cycle Effect	М	43	Men's Vet Expert (35-49)	0:09:28	31	45
6	762	Michael Dorr	Pedal Power	М	48	Men's Vet Expert (35-49)	0:10:05	43	35
7	763	Lawrence Moss	Mountain Pedaler -	М	49	Men's Vet Expert (35-49)	0:10:13	45	25
8	889	Matt Razo		М		Men's Vet Expert (35-49)	0:10:27	54	15
	765			М	38	Men's Vet Expert (35-49)	0:10:48		5
	768	Mitch Goodnight		М	49	Men's Vet Expert (35-49)	0:12:39		5
Wom	en's \	/et Expert (35-49)							
		Athlete		Gender	Age	Category	Time	Overall	Points
	825			F	39	Women's Vet Expert (35-49)	0:15:50		75

Pos Bib# AthleteTeamGender Age CategoryTime Overall Points1806 Ciro zaratePedal PowerM40 Men's Single Speed0:08:42 20 852845 BJ PsendaMountain Pedaler M48 Men's Single Speed0:08:57 22 753757 Garrett Alexande East West Trail Tear M38 Men's Single Speed0:09:09 24 654758 James EllisPedal Power M39 Men's Single Speed0:09:30 33 555760 Mark Nesline Vail Junior Cycling M39 Men's Single Speed0:10:05 42 4563219 Marty Golembiev Pedal Power M48 Men's Single Speed0:12:06 77 35Women's Single SpeedPos Bib# Athlete Team Gender Age CategoryTime Overall Points1791 Erinn Hoban Mountain Pedaler F44 Women's Single Speed0:16:24 95 75	Men's Single Speed									
2 845 BJ Psenda Mountain Pedaler M 48 Men's Single Speed 0:08:57 22 75 3 757 Garrett Alexande East West Trail Tear M 38 Men's Single Speed 0:09:09 24 65 4 758 James Ellis Pedal Power M 39 Men's Single Speed 0:09:30 33 55 5 760 Mark Nesline Vail Junior Cycling M 39 Men's Single Speed 0:10:05 42 45 6 3219 Marty Golembiev Pedal Power M 48 Men's Single Speed 0:12:06 77 35 Women's Single Speed Pos Bib# Athlete Team Gender Age Category Time Overall Points										
3 757 Garrett Alexande East West Trail Tear M 38 Men's Single Speed 0:09:09 24 65 4 758 James Ellis Pedal Power M 39 Men's Single Speed 0:09:30 33 55 5 760 Mark Nesline Vail Junior Cycling M 39 Men's Single Speed 0:10:05 42 45 6 3219 Marty Golembiev Pedal Power M 48 Men's Single Speed 0:12:06 77 35 Women's Single Speed Pos Bib# Athlete Team Gender Age Category Time Overall Points	5									
4 758 James Ellis Pedal Power M 39 Men's Single Speed 0:09:30 33 55 5 760 Mark Nesline Vail Junior Cycling M 39 Men's Single Speed 0:10:05 42 45 6 3219 Marty Golembiev Pedal Power M 48 Men's Single Speed 0:12:06 77 35 Women's Single Speed Pos Bib# Athlete Team Gender Age Category Time Overall Points	5									
5 760 Mark Nesline Vail Junior Cycling M 39 Men's Single Speed 0:10:05 42 45 6 3219 Marty Golembiev Pedal Power M 48 Men's Single Speed 0:12:06 77 35 Women's Single Speed Pos Bib# Athlete Team Gender Age Category Time Overall Points	5									
6 3219 Marty Golembiev Pedal Power M 48 Men's Single Speed 0:12:06 77 35 Women's Single Speed Pos Bib# Athlete Team Gender Age Category Time Overall Points	5									
Women's Single Speed Pos Bib# Athlete Team Gender Age Category Time Overall Points	5									
Pos Bib# Athlete Team Gender Age Category Time Overall Points	5									
Pos Bib# Athlete Team Gender Age Category Time Overall Points										
1 791 Erinn Hoban Mountain Pedaler F 44 Women's Single Speed 0:16:24 95 75										
	5									
Men's Pro/Open										
Pos Bib# Athlete Team Gender Age Category Time Overall Points										
1 3165 Zane Worrell M 22 Men's Pro/Open 0:07:15 1 75	5									
2 755 Sam Brown Mountain Pedaler M 24 Men's Pro/Open 0:07:37 2 60	0									
3 773 Aiden Brown Mountain Pedaler/C M 18 Men's Pro/Open 0:07:56 4 45	5									
4 898 Jonathan Modig Pedal Power M 27 Men's Pro/Open 0:08:03 6 30	0									
5 3124 Kyle Cronin M 35 Men's Pro/Open 0:08:16 10 15	5									
Women's Pro/Open										
Pos Bib# Athlete Team Gender Age Category Time Overall Points										
1 3214 Tam Donelson The Cycle Effect F Women's Pro/Open 0:19:01 96 75	5									